CHANGES TO SURREY FARES

FROM 10th JANUARY 2022

There will be changes to fares in the Surrey area from 10th January.

2020 and 2021 have been a challenging time for the Diamond Bus business. Diamond
South East (formerly Hallmark Bus) Fares have remained frozen since 2017 but with
increasing operating costs and reduced patronage, some fares will reluctantly be increased
to ensure the commercial viability of our services.

Whilst our local Singles, Returns and service specific fares will increase, we will once
again freeze our Surrey Network period pass products and are even reducing our
Surrey Network Day products to bring inline with Acorn ticket prices.

Ticket Changes

Singles & Returns will increase by 5% in line with the national customer price index
Variable weekly fares on services 458, 461, 557, 814 will increase by 5% in line with

with the national customer price index

Special 557 onbus Monthly fares will remain frozen 3
National Concessionary Pass Holders:

Pre-09:30 free travel for Concessionary Pass Holders will end on 10th January. A

discounted rate of £1.00 per journey will be available for Concessionary Pass Holders

who wish to travel pre-09:30

Surrey Network Tickets 2022 Onbus Price 2022 App Price

Adult Day £7.00 £7.00

Adult Week £30.00 £30.00 s
Adult 4 Week £95.00 £95.00 *
Child Day £3.50 £3.50

Child Week £15.00 £15.00 *
Child 4 Week £47.75 £47.75 -3
Student Day £6.00 £6.00 %
Student Week £20.00 £20.00 *
Student 4 Week £65.00 £65.00 %
Group Day Ticket £12.50 £12.50 %
12 Journey Ticket Withdrawn Withdrawn -
16 Journey Ticket Withdrawn Withdrawn -
10 Journey Ticket? £30.00 £30.00 NEW

*NEW 10 journey tickets will be valid for a 1 month period from the first activation

Prices are correct at time of going to print and may be subject to change.

Existing passes remain valid until the expiry date. DIAM ND
www.diamondbuses.com




